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OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC 
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Category Weightage 

Date: 29.06.2024 

OBC 

F Participant 15 GEN(UR) 

Weightage Name 

F 

M NSS/Ncc/S 3 OBC 

F 

F NSS/Ncc/S 3 OBC 

|23/12/2003 DHANIRAM BAGHEL 
06/05/2003 SANT RAM 
13/01/2003 |RAMESH KUMAR NIRMALKARM 

M 

F 

|03/06/2003 MANTHIR DAS 
|02/09/2003 DILP KUMAR MANDLE 

02/08/2003 GAJENDRA PATEL 
24/02/2003 |CHANDRAHAS DESHMUKH 
14/08/2003 NEMSINGH VERMA 
22/11/2003 YUVRAJ DEVANGAN 

Gender 

GENERAL (UR) 

26/08/2004 RUMLAL 
16/09/2003 KESHAV PATEL 

15/08/2003 MD NIZAM 
22/08/2004 MOJESH KUMAR 
04/10/2004 |CHHANNU LAL 
18/11/2003 |LOKDAS 

04/03/2003 KHEM SINGH 
31/08/2003 HUMAN LAL 
20/10/2002 PRADIP KUMAR BHUARYA 

23/08/2003 |SAKHA RAM 
12/05/2004 AMAR SINGH GARHEWAL 

|06/07/2003 GHANSHYAM 
23/10/2003 SUDAM 
24/05/2004 MOHIT RAJAK 
30/06/2003 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 

Father name Birth 
Date of 

M.Sc. Zoology I Semester Merit List (For Admission) 
Government Digvijay Auto. PG College Rajnadgaon (C.G.) 

24 ARUNA 
TEJASHVI MANDLE 

22 DEEPA PATEL 
NEELAM DESHMUKH 

ROSHNI DEVANGAN 
20 SEEMA VERMA 

AISHWARYA PATEL 
18 JYOTI SAHU 

16 BHARTI BAGHEL 
15 NEHA KOMRE 
14 |INDRA KUMAR NIRMALKAR 

23 

MAUSMI 
HITESHWARI 

GAJENDRA KUMAR 

13 HUMAIRA 

KSHAMA BHUARYA 

21 

12 TEJASVEE 
11 DIVYA VERMA 

Name 

KINJAL 
VANSHITA GARHEWAL 

19 

MADHU 
PANKAJ KUMAR 

17 

HEENA RAJAK 
MEGHA SHARMA 

10 

8 

7 

5 

4 

3 

w 2 

1 

S.No 

371 
1239 37.17| 385 2024 

2024 

444 
1168| 175.2 1343.2| 

466 

2024 
434 2024 

2024 



25 LOKDEEP 

26 RENUKA 
27 KAMINI WARDE 

28 ESHITA THAKUR 
29 HARIOM 
30 

31 CHANDNI KORETI 
32 LITESH 
33 

34 GARIMA MARKAM 

GEETANJLEE 

35 BINDIYA 

37 

36 HULSI 

38 

LOVELY THAKUR 

39 

40 

GAYATRI 

NIKITA CHANAPE 

CHAMKESWARI PURAME 
AARTI CHANDRAVANSHI 

R4o6-23. 

15/07/2003 SAHEB DAS 
22/01/2004 MOHAN DAS 
11/07/2002 KAMLESH 

HEAD 
DEPTT.OF ZOOLOGY 

GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE 
RAJNANDGAON (C.G.) 

13/10/2003 |ASHVWAN THAKUR 
09/11/2003 SHIVPRASAD 
16/05/2003 CHAITRAM 
23/07/2003 DOMAN LAL KORETI 
11/06/2003 VISHNU RAM 
25/06/2003 VIRENDRA THAKUR 

10:30 * 02:30 Hh Arufre f�HTT À YàeT 34 Flà) 

|22/06/2004 CHHABI LAL MARKAM 
25/07/2003 UMEND RAM 

|25/09/2003 CHIRAUNJI 
15/11/2001 BALU RAM 
31/05/2002 VIKRAM SINGH 

|07/03/2003 DEVI LAL PURAME 
07/11/2002.TUMRAJ 

MNSS/Ncc/S 3 SC 

ST 

F 

SC 

SC 

|ST 

|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

450 

429 

425 368 

455 414 

479 

435 

464 371 2024 434 

426 

460 389 2024 418 

371 2024 435 

477 353 2024 398 

447 

456 

368 2024 406 1224| 36.72 

395 2024 400 1224 

418 

447 

393 

423 

402- 2024 393 

2024 419 1288 

371 2024 398 

364 2024 414 

335 

395 

345 

1216 

365 2024 393 1214 

2024 413 

1274 

2024 403 

1269 

1267 

1241 

1228 

1228 

1196 

1195 

1191 

2024 423 1191 

Govibgvhey vllege 
Sajiandgaon (C.G.) 

0 

1260 7 

1224 

12 15 

1288 

1274 

1269 
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1191 

397 2024 405 

2024 422 1215 
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